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McBride Ride

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at
Food-N-Fun                                                               

LA-182 at Darnell Road

Go Southeast on LA-182 8:00 AM 0.00 mi.

in 31.00 miles Turn left on to US-90E 8:45 AM 31.00 mi.

in 9.80 miles Exit right on to Berwick exit (Berwick) Stay on LA-182 8:55 AM 40.80 mi.

in 7.90 miles STOP at Chevron 9:09 AM 48.70 mi.

Cont. Southeast on LA-182 9:29 AM 48.70 mi.

in 7.00 miles Turn right on LA-182/Bayou Black Dr 9:38 AM 55.70 mi.

in 21.00 miles Turn right on to LA-661/Barrow Street (Houma) 10:03 AM 76.70 mi.

in 3.00 miles STOP at Texaco 10:06 AM 79.70 mi.

Go East on Industrial Blvd 10:26 AM 79.70 mi.

in 1.80 miles Keep right on to LA-57/Grand Caillou Rd 10:29 AM 81.50 mi.

in 15.00 miles Turn left on to LA-57/Bayou Sale Rd 10:48 AM 96.50 mi.

in 7.90 miles Turn right on to LA-56/Little Caillou Rd 10:59 AM 104.40 mi.

in 4.30 miles Turn right on to Pier 56 Ct. 11:04 AM 108.70 mi.

in 0.02 miles STOP at CoCo Marina Restaurant 11:05 AM 108.72 mi.

Go East on Pier 56 Ct. 12:50 PM 108.72 mi.

in 0.02 miles Turn left on to LA-56/Little Caillou Rd 12:51 PM 108.74 mi.

in 25.00 miles Turn right on to LA-24 (Houma) 1:21 PM 133.74 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn left on to LA-659/Park Ave 1:22 PM 133.94 mi.

in 3.90 miles Turn left on to LA-661/Howard Ave 1:28 PM 137.84 mi.

in 0.50 miles Go straight on to N Van Ave 1:29 PM 138.34 mi.

in 2.10 miles Go straight on to LA-315/Barrow St 1:33 PM 140.44 mi.

in 0.80 miles Turn left on to LA-182/Bayou Black Dr 1:35 PM 141.24 mi.

in 6.50 miles Turn right on to Savanne Rd 1:44 PM 147.74 mi.

in 0.03 miles STOP at Shell/Savanne Food & Gas 1:45 PM 147.77 mi.

Go Northwest on Par Rd 15 2:05 PM 147.77 mi.

in 14.00 miles Turn right on to Caroll St (Gibson) 2:21 PM 161.77 mi.

in 0.10 miles Turn left on to LA-20/Bayou Black Dr 2:22 PM 161.87 mi.

in 0.50 miles Go straight on to LA-182 2:23 PM 162.37 mi.

in 15.00 miles Turn left on to US-90W ramp (Morgan City) 2:44 PM 177.37 mi.

in 43.00 miles END at US-90 & Darnell Road 3:40 PM 220.37 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 7:40:00 220.37 mi.

Total Dist
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